
  

 
 
 
 
 
December 28, 2023 
 
 
To:  WVWD Board of Directors and Employees 
From:  General Manager 
Subject: 2024 Board and Workshop Meetings Calendar 
 
Below is a listing of the Board meeting and workshop dates approved at the 
December 11, 2023 WVWD Board meeting. Please note, that subsequent 
adjustments may be made at the Board’s discretion and following the Brown Act. 
 

Month Board Meeting Date Workshop Date 

January Tuesday, January 16 Thursday, January 18 

February Tuesday, February 20 Thursday, February 22 

March Monday, March 18 Thursday, March 21 

April Monday, April 15 Thursday, April 18 

May Monday, May 20 Thursday, May 23 

June Monday, June 17 Thursday, June 20 

July Monday, July 22 None scheduled 

August Monday, August 19 Thursday, August 22 

September Monday, September 16 Thursday, September 19 

October Monday, October 21 Thursday, October 24 

November Tuesday, November 12 Thursday, November 14 

December Monday, December 16 To be Determined 

 
 
Regular Board meetings are scheduled at 5:00 p.m., and workshops generally 
start at 4:00 p.m.   
 
Sincerely, 
 
WALNUT VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 
 
 
 
Erik Hitchman 
General Manager 
EH:lc   

 


